DMCC 0,5/ 2-ST-SHL 7,0-2,54 - PCB 1@tk N iE#25 PHCENIX
CONTACT

1150807
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/cn/products/1150807

HER  APDFXHFFARBEGERBELE K. TBEEFLAS XS, BN -—RTREAZFREER.

PCBIFIRUEIESE , MIEBEE: 034 mm? , Hiee: B, HMEBFR: 5A, MEBE(I2): 160

s & V, fRRE: Au, fURERE: AL, T2, B2, =®mE%: DMCC0,5/..-ST-SHL ,
] £8E: 254 mm , BEARN: EE, $4&%/PCBE#EAM: 0°, |\KKS: COMBICON DFMC 0,5
lock & shielded , BS4HEM: Bk , B8 Bk , ®KFH N Lock & Shield , @FEH: K

4l
y 4 a%  EATFCATS
@
=

e

c B REERERESLK

« BEmARIEEARERHARIFRE

c MRRARGERR , IRAREXBANSRERE
- BREH#FHINEFERTIR

« WECATSER , FEEN 50173FISO/IEC 11801

ol B
TS 1150807
BIREN 100 pc
RMIHRE 100 pc
HEXRNBD AAAILA
FRRERE AAAILA
GTIN 4063151148409
BHEE (52K) 274g
BHEE (FTE8E%) 2.22g
Rr=ith CN

2025%3H198 L43:50 TTH81 (9)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/zh-cn/products/pcb-connector-dmcc-05-2-st-shl-70-254-1150807?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

DMCC 0,5/ 2-ST-SHL 7,0-2,54 - PCB @ik iE#88

1150807

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/cn/products/1150807

BARBIE

FmEE
FR%H
F=@R5
PR
fr2
&im

i

HE LTI,
MEDBE Uy
EfAtea R

i B E(111/3)
R BB E(111/3)
FEBE(I2)
BE BB EBE/2)
FELE (I112)
i RE R B E(11/2)
BT

wiELw
FERE
MR E
i3 1Y
RRAE (335 )
BiEEmER
BN E

EEBAE

B8
BERR

REE=

SR
EEARX
S4 /PCBE#EA @
AEES EBREE AWG
FILKE

PHCENIX

CONTACT

PCBEk A E R

DMCC 0,5/..-ST-SHL
COMBICON Connectors XS
2

2.54 mm

R

5A
160 V
5.2 mQ
160 V
2.5kV
160 V
2.5kV
320V
2.5kV
B

EtherCAT®

£ 100 MHz

e

CAT5 (IEC 11801)
100 Mbps

PoE+

RROER
Lock & Shield

E#
0°
26 ...22

4.1 mm...4.5mm

2025%3H19H £43:50

1832 (9)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/zh-cn/products/pcb-connector-dmcc-05-2-st-shl-70-254-1150807?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

DMCC 0,5/ 2-ST-SHL 7,0-2,54 - PCB @ik iE#88

1150807

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/cn/products/1150807

R

PRERERE - BRR 5%
AR
RAXEHERERE (TR )

MREE - Tk
Bt (5%)
4 R
o A RHE
CTIRF&IEC 60112
FAMER , FEUL 94
FFEEN 60695-2-12FR K K 44 AT B FE G W
FFEEN 60695-2-13R R KA L R MMEREGWIT
AFEEN 60695-10-247 A A BR R 1R 1608 B

R~
RYE

£tHE8
RE [w]
B
KE[

5458
R REA

LA i

EEO N HEE
&

SEEBE/ SKEE/ F5| HREMR/ KEE

BAARE A
A&
&R
%
BMEEUNEAREY
BMEEUHKEEEY

TUgR M

CUe®
£ (Au)

2 (9005)
PA

600
VO
850
775
125 °C

2.54 mm
7.14 mm
7.85 mm

33 mm

PHCENIX
CONTACT

ZEmM A A TCATSUARMMA. Bit , BESEITREH

i

eBEN

AWG 22/ & />40N

IEC 60512-13-2:2006-02

2EENR
100
2N
1N

202593H198 L43:50 1483 (9)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/zh-cn/products/pcb-connector-dmcc-05-2-st-shl-70-254-1150807?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

DMCC 0,5/ 2-ST-SHL 7,0-2,54 - PCB 1@tk N iE#25 PHCENIX
CONTACT

1150807

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/cn/products/1150807

AR MY
A&

&

AN E

T RISR R

B
Mg
R
HigER
£}
hEE
RN
Wi 77

Tt A i
Mt
B E RO SR
HIEE R,
R EBE R,
BA /R ES
BB | SRR

SR
A
B R
I
R I RN 32 68

R &M
HERE (&1T)
BRRE (FRAZH )
MXRE (FRIEH )
HRERE (4%)

B

IEC 60068-2-70:1995-12
[=5::boniliEd

IEC 60512-13-5:2006-02
[5::bupllhEd

IEC 60512-1-1:2002-02
[=5::boplliie

IEC 60512-1-2:2002-02
SN

IEC 60068-2-6:2007-12
10 - 150 - 10 Hz
SSFR/ 2 5

0.35 mm (10 Hz ... 60.1 Hz)
50 m/s? (60.1 Hz ... 150 Hz)
25h

X-, Y- 5 Z-5)

IEC 60512-9-1:2010-03
2.95 kV

5.2mQ

4.6 mQ

100

>5MQ

ISO 6988:1985-02

0.2 dm’#ISO, S4B A A E300 dm W4k , JRE40°C , 1EH
80 °C/168 h

1.39 KV

-55 °C ... 100 °C (BUAT =R fh£k)

-40°C..70°C
30% ...70 %
-5°C...100°C

202593H198 L43:50 TT434 (9)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/zh-cn/products/pcb-connector-dmcc-05-2-st-shl-70-254-1150807?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

DMCC 0,5/ 2-ST-SHL 7,0-2,54 - PCB @ik iE#88 PHCENIX

1150807

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/cn/products/1150807

BENR | MWiH4AC
g
B

ik Lo
A&
IRl | MABIRE A

B E RN NC IR |
A&
o A RHE
HERERESR (IEC 60112)
45 E (111/3)
i BSRmEE (111/3)
S/ ESERE - T9585 (111/3)
R/ TEEBEERI(111/3)
LGB E (111/2)
U B HEE(1/2)
R/NESERE - T8 (111/2)
H/NEERFEEI(11/2)
S S EBE (11/2)
FERBE (11/2)
B/NESERE - T8 85 (11/2)
RN EEBIER(11/2)

DERAIE
s

CONTACT

IEC 60512-5-1:2002-02
4

IEC 60512-3-1:2002-02
>5MQ

IEC 60664-1:2007-04
I

CTI 600
160 V
2.5kV
1.5 mm
2mm
160 V
2.5kV
1.5 mm
1.5 mm
320V
2.5kV
1.5 mm

1.6 mm

KrEax

2025%3H198 L43:50 TT#85 (9)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/zh-cn/products/pcb-connector-dmcc-05-2-st-shl-70-254-1150807?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

DMCC 0,5/ 2-ST-SHL 7,0-2,54 - PCB 1@tk N iE#25 PHCENIX
CONTACT

1150807
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/cn/products/1150807

B 4
S
— 10
=8
8 T
7 ——
6 T — IG
5 S
\4
4 N
3
2
0 | |
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
—
9 [°C]
FIE : DMCC 0.5/...-ST-SHL 7.0-2.54 , #DMC 0.5/..-G1SHL-2.54P20THRR...
E
< 9
:T 8 —— T
7 — ]
; —1 o
5 — "
A /
3 ~
2 AN
1+~ @=22AWG \
0 | |
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
—
9 [°C]

25 : DMCC 0.5/...-ST-SHL 7.0-2.54 , #DMCV 0.5/...-G1SHL-2.54P20THR...

2025%3H198 L43:50 TT486 (9)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/zh-cn/products/pcb-connector-dmcc-05-2-st-shl-70-254-1150807?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

DMCC 0,5/ 2-ST-SHL 7,0-2,54 - PCB 1@tk N iE#25 PHCENIX
CONTACT

1150807

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/cn/products/1150807

TAIE

¢ To download certificates, visit the product detail page: https://www.phoenixcontact.com/cn/products/1150807

cULusIAIE
oAds

iAEID: E60425-19920306

FEBEU, HE BTl BEBEAWG EEEBmM’
fEF4 B
I 8% 150 V 6A 26- 18
f£F4H D
I % 150 V 6A 26-18

@ VDE#R & 4=l

IAIEID: 40042389
FEBEU, HE BTl BEBREAWG EEEBmM’
160 V 6A - 0.14-0.75

2025%3H198 L43:50 TTHE7 (9)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/zh-cn/products/pcb-connector-dmcc-05-2-st-shl-70-254-1150807?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf#approvals-link-target
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/zh-cn/products/pcb-connector-dmcc-05-2-st-shl-70-254-1150807?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

DMCC 0,5/ 2-ST-SHL 7,0-2,54 - PCB @ik iE#88

1150807

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/cn/products/1150807

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27460202
27460202
27460202

EC002638

39121400

PHCENIX
CONTACT

2025%3H19H £43:50

T1438 (9)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/zh-cn/products/pcb-connector-dmcc-05-2-st-shl-70-254-1150807?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

DMCC 0,5/ 2-ST-SHL 7,0-2,54 - PCB @ik iE#88 PHCENIX

1150807
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/cn/products/1150807

FmIEEAM

EU RoHS
S (BRERoHSYIFIETER)

China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
{REACHIR & FUER) ( CASHES )

EF3.0 SR
C02e T%

Phoenix Contact 2025 A© - {R &I & Al
https://www.phoenixcontact.com

FREE (PE ) RAFRLARES
BRMITEFTXXERRETK36S
(5I7T23615%8 ) BR% : 211100
025-52121888
phoenix@phoenixcontact.com.cn

CONTACT

EFUP-E
RAEBERENRRYR

HXYREER D LTEFE0.1%

0.092F R _FLIRLE

2025%3H198 L43:50 TT#89 (9)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/zh-cn/products/pcb-connector-dmcc-05-2-st-shl-70-254-1150807?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

